

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4886/2026

Anjani Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Surendra Singh Choudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yuvraj Singh Rathore for Mr. S.S. Rathore

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

10/03/2026

Put up the mater on 12.03.2026, as prayed by learned
counsel for the respondent.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J